To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: February 8, 2021
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $510,928.75.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): January 6, 2021, January 13, 2021, & February 9, 2021
Fund Fund Description Amount
10 Educational $350,265.29
20 Operations and Maintenance $112,616.12
30 Debt Service $0.00
40 Transportation $1,441.75
50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00
60 Capital Projects $0.00
70 Working Cash $0.00
90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00
95 Glenbrook Aquatics $2,631.00
96 Community Programs $0.00
99 Student Activities * $43,974.59
Total | $510,928.75
* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 8th day of February, 2021.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
12/28/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Adobe Inc 15.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Recurring Monthly Software Subscription 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 15.93
Administraton - Technology Services
12/28/2020 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Southdata Inc 5.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Business Services - Retiree Insurance Premium Payment Coupon Book 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2510 3600 10 002510 5.72
Administraton - Business Services
12/28/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 418.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 CPA Storage Fees - 12/17/20 - 2/16/21 01/06/2021 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 418.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

12/28/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 8.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Debate - Monthly Database Fee 01/06/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 8.71

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

12/28/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card M-F Athletic 564.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBN Baseball - J-Bands 01/06/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 564.00

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

12/28/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 12/25/20 - 1/24/21 01/06/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97

Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
12/28/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 372.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Northfield Bus Depot Internet and Phone Services 12/5/20 - 1/4/21 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 372.19
Administraton - Technology Services
12/28/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card ZipRecruiter Inc 576.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Employee Recruitment - Job Posting Services 12/23/20 - 12/26/20 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 576.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
12/29/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Wholesale Arts and Frames 132.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBN & GBS - Poster Board to Mount Printed Posters for Plant Ops Time 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 132.36
Clock Operations
Administraton - Business Services
12/29/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 105.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBN Television Services 12/11/20 - 1/10/21 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 105.00
Administraton - Technology Services
12/29/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Federal Express 218.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBN & GBS - Printed Posters for Plant Ops Time Clock Operations 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2510 3600 10 002510 218.99
Administraton - Business Services
12/30/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 37.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 District Office Hospitality 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 37.38
Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

12/30/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sheffield Pottery Inc 361.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 01/06/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 361.87

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

12/30/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Progressive Industries 139.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 01/06/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 139.00

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

12/31/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 38.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 District Office Hospitality 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 38.98

Administraton - General Administration

12/31/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 117.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 District Office Supplies & Hospitality 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 89.57

Administraton - General Administration
12/31/2020 District Office Supplies & Hospitality 01/06/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 28.09
Administraton - General Administration

12/31/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 01/06/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

12/31/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 319.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBN Gym Lobby - Drywall Supplies 01/06/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 319.80

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
12/31/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 33.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBN Gym Lobby - Vinyl Bead 01/06/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 33.36

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

12/31/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chicago Canvas & Supply 205.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 GBS VShow - Stage Muslin 01/06/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 205.10

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

12/31/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 284.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Gasoline for Grounds 01/06/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 284.27

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

12/31/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Various Grounds Supplies 01/06/2021 20 E 300 2543 3270 30 009080 48.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

12/31/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 79.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Plastic Sheeting to Cover Floors in Rooms 555 & 553 01/06/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 79.98

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

12/31/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Damiano Diesel Service Center 187.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 Oil Change and Maintenance Service on GBS Truck 01/06/2021 20 E 300 2543 3230 30 009080 187.13

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
12/31/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card One Hour Translation 170.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
12/31/2020 School Messenger Translation Services - Second Semester Learning Plan 01/06/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 170.13

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225
Fund Amount
10 - Education Fund 2,710.20
20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund 1,615.51
99 - Student Activities Fund 777.81
5,103.52
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 84.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Competition Materials & Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 84.99

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

1/4/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 495.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBA Television Services 12/13/20 - 1/12/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 495.39

Administraton - Technology Services

1/4/2021 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card ASIS International 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 ASIS Membership Dues 2020/21 - J Reyes 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 195.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

1/4/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 116.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBT Television Services 12/14/20 - 1/13/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 116.78

Administraton - Technology Services

1/4/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 294.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBOC Television Services 12/12/20 - 1/11/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 294.61

Administraton - Technology Services

1/4/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Astronomical Society of the Pacific 23.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 2021 Moonphase Calendar for Astronomy Classroom 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 23.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/4/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 71.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 District Office Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 71.94
Administraton - General Administration
1/4/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 13,194.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Larger Laptop Devices for Visual Accommodations 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 13,194.00
Administraton - Technology Services
1/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Apple Music Monthly Membership 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

1/4/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 410.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Employee Recruitment Services for December 2020 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 410.45

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

1/4/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 63.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Kraft Envelopes for Chemistry Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 63.16

Glenbrook South High School - Science

1/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 84.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Competition Materials & Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 84.99

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/4/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 20.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN Maintenance - Gym Lobby Vinyl Bead 01/13/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 20.60

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

1/4/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 523.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS VShow - Set Building Lumber 01/13/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 523.52

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

1/4/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 47.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 47.55

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

1/4/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 91.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Alka Seltzer Tabs for Chemistry Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 91.65

Glenbrook South High School - Science

1/4/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 99.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 99.98

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

1/4/2021 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card International Association of Chiefs of Police 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 IACP Membership Dues 2020/21 - J Reyes 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 190.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/4/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card ZipRecruiter Inc 576.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Employee Recruitment Services - Job Postings 12/27/20 - 12/30/20 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 576.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
1/4/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Organic Chemistry Model Sets for Chemistry Honors Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 15.84
Glenbrook South High School - Science
1/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 84.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Competition Materials & Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 84.99
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
1/4/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Grammarly, Inc. 139.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Annual Subscription Renewal 1/1/21 - 12/31/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 139.95
Administraton - Technology Services
1/4/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card LinkedIn Corporation 513.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Employee Recruitment Services - Job Postings 12/17/20 - 1/1/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 513.11
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
1/5/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card AAPT/Amer Assoc of Physics Teachers 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 2021 Physics Team Exam Registration 2/18/21 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001055 90.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
1/5/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Vimeo LLC 499.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Broadcasting - Annual Subscription Renewal 1/4/21 - 1/4/22 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001410 499.00

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

1/5/2021 GBA - Operations Procurement Card CLIA Laboratory Program 180.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 lllinois Department of Health Certificate Fee - 11/19/20 to 11/18/22 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2610 6400 10 002610 180.00

Administraton - General Administration

1/5/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card ZipRecruiter Inc 576.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Employee Recruitment Services - Job Postings 12/31/20 - 1/3/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 576.00

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

1/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 58.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 11/17/20 - 12/16/20 - Sub Acct 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 58.92

#06
Administraton - Technology Services

1/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 5,620.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage for 11/17/20 - 12/16/20 - Sub Acct #05 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,070.88

Administraton - Technology Services
1/8/2021 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage for 11/17/20 - 12/16/20 - Sub Acct #05 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 4,549.92
Administraton - Technology Services

1/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 103.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 11/17/20 - 12/16/20 - Sub Acct 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 103.94

#07
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/5/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Chromebook Cord for Student 01/13/2021 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 48.00

Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans

1/5/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Monthly Software Subscription Renewal 1/4/21 - 2/4/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

1/5/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Athletics - Amazon Prime Monthly Membership Fee 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

1/5/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 1-800-Flowers.Com Inc 59.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Get Well Arrangement 01/13/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 59.74

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

1/5/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 F/R Textbooks 15460-236189 01/13/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 7.99

Administraton - Financial Aid

1/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 4,205.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN Fine Arts - Cell Phone and Hotspot Usage for 11/17/20 - 12/16/20 - Sub 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 4,205.63

Acct #08
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/5/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Government Finance Officers Association 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GFOA - Popular Annual Financial Reporting (PAFR) Review Fee 2020 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 250.00
Administraton - Business Services
1/5/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 64.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Teddy Bears for New Babies (2) 01/13/2021 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 921050 64.56

Glenbrook South High School - Welfare Fund

1/5/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 59.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBOC Kindness Club - Hand Sanitizers for Donation Activity to Glenbrook 01/13/2021 99 L 500 4930 0000 50 900000 59.76

Hospital
Glenbrook Off Campus - Student Association

1/5/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 86.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Large Cutting Mat 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 86.96

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

1/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 97.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Accessories for GBN Upgrade Project 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 97.26

Administraton - Technology Services

1/6/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Longstreth Sporting Goods LLC 932.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Athletics - Girls Field Hockey Player Masks 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005323 932.40

Glenbrook South High School - Field Hockey
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

1/6/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 79.96

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 GBS CTE - Fashion Student Kit - Tote Bag 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 79.96
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

1/6/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 71.85

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 Art Instructional/Testing Materials 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 71.85
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

1/6/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.96

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Student Kit - Scissors 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 9.96
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

1/6/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.34

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 Peer Group - Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002126 26.34
Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group

1/6/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 79.08

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 Art Instructional/Testing Materials 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 79.08
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

1/6/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 500.66

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 Employee Recruitment Services for January 2021 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 500.66

- Human Resources
Department

Administraton
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/6/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 51.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 51.54

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

1/6/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Office Depot 31.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Main Office Hospitality 01/13/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 31.58

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

1/6/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card ISlide, Inc. 884.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Super Splash Prizes 2020 - Custom Sandals 01/13/2021 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005505 884.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

1/6/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 4.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS English - Desktop Calendar 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 4.79

Glenbrook South High School - English

1/6/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Litmus Test Paper for Chemistry Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 15.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

1/6/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 477.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Mentos and Food Coloring for Chemistry Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 477.81

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/6/2021 GBA - Public Relations Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Registration for Admin Academy: 2021 Difficult Conversations: How to 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 299.00
Discuss Crucial Issues to Increase Performance - Virtual 1/13/21 - K Geddeis
Administraton - Educational Services
1/6/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 231.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage for 11/17/20 - 12/16/20 - Sub  01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 231.87
Acct #02
Administraton - Technology Services
1/6/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Fax-To-Email Services for December 2020 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 100.00
Administraton - Technology Services
1/6/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 85.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Sympathy Arrangement 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 85.13
Administraton - Board of Education
1/6/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Lacrosse Ball Store 449.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Athletics - Girls Field Hockey Balls 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005323 449.94
Glenbrook South High School - Field Hockey
1/6/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 441.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 1/5/21 - 2/4/21 01/13/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 441.98

Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
1/6/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card SportsEngine 1,099.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Team Unified Annual Renewal 1/1/21 - 12/31/21 01/13/2021 95 E 950 3200 3900 95 005505 1,099.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
1/6/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 PHP Extended Support 12/10/20 - 2/3/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 17.42
Administraton - Technology Services
1/6/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Sesac 164.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Broadcasting - WGBK-FM License Fees 1/1/21 - 12/31/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 1400 3160 10 001410 164.00
Administraton - Broadcasting
1/6/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 558.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Litmus Test Paper for Chemistry Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 558.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science

1/7/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Education Admin Web Advisor 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Registration for Understanding & Defending Against a Ransomware 01/13/2021 10 E 300 2111 3320 30 002110 99.00

Attack - Online 1/11/21 - D Braude
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

1/7/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 22.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Styrofoam Peanuts for Chemistry Student Kits 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 22.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

1/7/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Band Music 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 65.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

1/7/2021 GBA - Operations Procurement Card AEDSuperstore 2,480.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Two New AEDs 01/13/2021 20 E 300 2530 4100 10 009015 2,480.54

Glenbrook South High School - Safety Committee

1/7/2021 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Worldwide Ticketcraft 321.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN Dean's Office - Parking Tags for 3rd Quarter 01/13/2021 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 321.79

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

1/7/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -37.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS VShow - Returned Concrete Board - Incorrect Material 01/13/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 -37.16

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

1/7/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card IHSA/IL High School Association 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 IHSA Winter Fees - Drama, Chess, Speech Individual Events, & Scholastic 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005825 100.00

Bowl

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
1/8/2021 :?I,-IS,T Winter Fees - Drama, Chess, Speech Individual Events, & Scholastic 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005810 100.00
ow
Glenbrook North High School - Chess Team
1/8/2021 g—IS? Winter Fees - Drama, Chess, Speech Individual Events, & Scholastic 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005835 100.00
ow
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

1/7/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card IHSA/IL High School Association 400.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/8/2021 IHSA Winter Fees - Drama, Chess, Speech Individual Events, & Scholastic 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005870 100.00
Bowl

Glenbrook North High School - Scholastic Bow!

1/7/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Secretary of State 161.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Title & Plates for 2015 Ford F250 01/13/2021 20 E 300 2543 3230 30 009080 161.56

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

1/7/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS CTE - Woodworking Kit - Pallet Wrap 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 44 .95

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

1/7/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Pease Plastics 740.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS VShow - Set Building Plexiglass 01/13/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 740.00

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

1/7/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card TimeKeeping Systems, Inc. 89.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Memory Buttons for Security Wand Readers 01/13/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 89.70

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

1/7/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -84.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Refund for Materials Not Received 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 -84.99

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
1/7/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card New Trier High School 210.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Registration for Adolescent Health Summit - Online 2/11/21 - L Cummings, A 01/13/2021 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 210.00

Middleton, A Esser, P Hoeft, J Meek, R Pollack, & J Schwartz
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

1/7/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card lllinois Association of SBO 1,210.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Certificate of Excellence Application Fee for FY20 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 1,210.00

Administraton - Business Services

1/7/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 32.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Time Cards and Flair Pens 01/13/2021 20 E 300 2542 4100 30 009010 32.74

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

1/7/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card University of Las Vegas 1,150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - UNLV Golden Desert Tournament 1/30/21 - 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 862.50

2/1/21
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
1/8/2021 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - UNLV Golden Desert Tournament 1/30/21 - 01/13/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 287.50
2/1/21

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

1/7/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Quia Web Subscription 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Annual Educational Software Subscription 1/21/21 - 1/22/22 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1212 4200 20 001312 99.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

1/7/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card FTD.com 136.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Sympathy Arrangement 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 136.60

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/7/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 78.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Student Kits - Glue Sticks, Watercolors, Markers, & Crayons 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 78.63
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
1/7/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card One Hour Translation 25.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Translation Services for Mid-Year Transcript Request Email 01/13/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 25.63
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
1/7/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Band Music 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 60.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
1/7/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customlink 139.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Drama Club - T-Shirts 01/13/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903260 139.00
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Club
1/7/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 80.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Band Music 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 80.99
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
1/7/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 56.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS VShow - Set Building Lumber 01/13/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 56.92

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/7/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 475.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 1/6/21 - 2/5/21 01/13/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 475.98
Administraton - Custodial Services
1/7/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 108.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Student Kits - Various Items 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 108.69

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

1/8/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business -258.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Partial Refund for Damaged Cabinet 01/13/2021 10 E 200 2410 7400 20 002410 -258.26

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

1/8/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 279.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN - Registration for Enhancing Spanish Language Instruction - Online 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 279.00

2/2/21 - J Finan
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

1/8/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Business 28.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Office Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 28.74

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

1/8/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 55.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Competition Materials & Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 55.50

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/8/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pesche's Flower Shop 115.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Sympathy Arrangement 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 115.47
Administraton - General Administration
1/8/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 103.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Bags for Student Materials Distribution 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001000 103.98
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
1/8/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 17.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBA Tech Refreshments 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 17.39
Administraton - Technology Services
1/8/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 293.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Bags for Student Materials Distribution 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001000 293.86
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
1/8/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS Sped - Registration for Learn it Today, Use it Tomorrow - Online 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1220 3320 30 001320 140.00
1/27/21 - A Komaschka
Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
1/8/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 422.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Peer Group - Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 189.54
Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group
1/8/2021 Peer Group - Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002126 233.04

Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/8/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 1,138.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 1/7/21 - 2/6/21 01/13/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 1,138.95
Administraton - Custodial Services
1/8/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card International Center for Language Studies 399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN - Registration for Language Proficiency Maintenance for Language 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 399.00
Teachers - Online 2/1/21 - 3/6/21 - J Finan
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
1/8/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 38.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS CTE - Fashion Student Kits - Fabric Squares 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 38.99
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
1/8/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Topweb, LLC 725.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBN Torch - Printing Services 01/13/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 725.00
Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper
1/8/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Monthly Software Renewal 1/7/21 - 2/7/21 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
1/8/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 138.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 138.84

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/8/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card UPS Supply Chain Solutions Inc 120.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Shipping Charges for Equipment Repairs - Six Time Clocks 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 120.66
Administraton - Technology Services
1/8/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Luck's Music Library 163.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Orchestra Rental Music 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1130 3250 20 001045 163.19

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

1/8/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Student Kits - Various Items 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 18.14

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

1/8/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 55.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Competition Materials & Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 55.50

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

1/8/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 12.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 GBS CTE - Office Supply - Binder Clips 01/13/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 12.12

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

1/8/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Spartan of the Week Gift Cards 1/8/21 01/13/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/8/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card BlueModus Inc 2,625.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Web Development Services Retainer for December 2020 01/13/2021 10 E 100 2660 3120 10 002660 2,625.00
Administraton - Technology Services
1/8/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 55.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/8/2021 Competition Materials & Supplies 01/13/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 55.50

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

41,623.92
4,752.35
1,983.00
2,544.54

50,903.81
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10940 Check Abels, Brooke 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10941 Check Abels, Emmett 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10942 Check Abraham, Angelina 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10943 Check Abraham, Jessica 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10944 Check Abraham, Samuel M 217.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
246810 Parent Refund - Bus Pass for First Semester (Prorated) 01/26/2021 217.25

40 R 100 1411 0000 00 002550 217.25

Administraton | Transportation
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10945 Check Abrahams, Maia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10946 Check Abrams, Michael 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10947 Check Abraskin, Jonathan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10948 Check Accardo, Sophie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10949 Check Adams, Alexandra 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10950 Check Adams, Caroline 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

217039 Parent Refund - AP Exam 01/22/2021 95.00
10 R 300 1720 0000 00 002230 95.00

Glenbrook South High School | Assessment & Testing

02/09/2021 10951 Check Adams, Jasper 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10952 Check Adams, Olivia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10953 Check Adler, Dylan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10954 Check Adragna, Nathaniel 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
013021 GBN Speech - Judging Services - GBN Tournament 1/30/21 01/30/2021 120.00

10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005835 120.00

Glenbrook North High School | Forensics

3 of 262 2/3/2021 10:45:40 AM




AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10955 Check Agan, Lindsey 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10956 Check Aglikin, Dimiter (Jimmy) 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10957 Check Akolawala, Riva 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
013021 GBN Speech - Judging Services - GBN Tournament 1/30/21 01/30/2021 120.00

10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005835 120.00

Glenbrook North High School | Forensics

02/09/2021 10958 Check Albee, Nora 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10959 Check Alcorn, Elizabeth 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 10960 Check Alexakos, Keith 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10961 Check Alexander, Adam 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10962 Check American Computer Science League 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
1/28/2021-SG GBN Math - ACSL Contest Registration 2020/21 - S 01/28/2021 125.00

Goodman
10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001040 125.00

Glenbrook North High School | Mathematics

02/09/2021 10963 Check American Heritage Protective Services Inc 2,423.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
186300 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 1/3/21 - 1/9/21 01/11/2021 2,423.68

10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10964 Check Amit, Erel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10965 Check Anderson, Keaton 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10966 Check Andrews, Addison 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10967 Check Andrews, Camryn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10968 Check Andrews, Shayna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10969 Check Antonoglu, Julia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10970 Check Appraisal Associates 1,750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Glenbrook HSD225  Property Appraisal Fees 01/15/2021 1,750.00

10 E 100 2310 3860 10 002310 1,750.00
Administraton | Board of Education

02/09/2021 10971 Check Aralis, Greyson 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10972 Check Aralis, Thomas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10973 Check Aratlakov, Ethan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 10974 Check AretelLabs 145.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
5378 GBN Math - Registration for Spring 2021 Mini-Madness 01/15/2021 145.00
Contest
10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005850 145.00
Glenbrook North High School | Mathletes
02/09/2021 10975 Check Arey, Kate 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10976 Check Arora, Kirinna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10977 Check Arteaga, Emilio 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10978 Check Arvanitis, Constantine 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10979 Check Ashley, Cameron 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10980 Check Astorga, Destiny-Marie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10981 Check Auriemma, Domenico 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10982 Check Azara, Alexandra 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10983 Check Azara, Anya 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10984 Check Babich, Alexis 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10985 Check Bachenheimer, Maxwell 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10986 Check Badgley, Penelope 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10987 Check Baele, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10988 Check Balaskas, lliana 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10989 Check Balaskas, Stella 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10990 Check Ban, Jason 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10991 Check Barker, Rachel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10992 Check Barney, Matthew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10993 Check Barnhisel, Luke 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10994 Check Bauer, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10995 Check Bauer, Michael 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10996 Check Bauerschmidt, Elise 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 10997 Check Baumgartner, Leila 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 10998 Check Bayarmagnai, Undram 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 10999 Check Bazianos, Anastasia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11000 Check Bazianos, Peter 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11001 Check Beach, Madison 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11002 Check Beazley, Henry 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11003 Check Becker, Molly 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11004 Check Behr Communications Inc 13,815.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Aug 2020 - Oct 2020 Public Relations - Professional Services 8/1/20 - 10/31/20 10/31/2020 13,815.00

10 E 100 2630 3120 10 002630 13,815.00
Administraton | PR/Communications

02/09/2021 11005 Check Bejm, Julia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11006 Check Benedetti, James 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11007 Check Benedict, Patrick 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11008 Check Benedict, Peter 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11009 Check Ben-Isvy, Zachary 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11010 Check Berg, Analise 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11011 Check Bergeron, Morgan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11012 Check Berk, Tyler 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11013 Check Berkowitz, Lindsay 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11014 Check Berneche, Alicia 392.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Invoice-01202021a Student Voice Lessons Scholarships for First Semester 12/07/2020 392.00

10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 392.00

Glenbrook North High School | Music/Performing Arts

02/09/2021 11015 Check Berns, Jacob 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11016 Check Berns, Maria 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11017 Check Bernstein, Isaac 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11018 Check Bernstein, Olivia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11019 Check Berry, Olivia 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
01232021 GBS Debate - Judging Services - ICDA Tournament 1/23/21 01/23/2021 150.00

10 E 300 1520 3105 30 005820 150.00

Glenbrook South High School | Debate

02/09/2021 11020 Check Betts, Dakota 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11021 Check Betts, Nathaniel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11022 Check Bianco, Sam 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11023 Check Bill, Mackenzie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11024 Check Birt, Sarah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11025 Check Blandford, Connor 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11026 Check Blandford, Delaney 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11027 Check Block, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11028 Check Blonder, Matthew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11029 Check Bodel, Jennifer 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11030 Check Boeke, Rachel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11031 Check Boeke, Sarah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11032 Check Boland, Finn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11033 Check Bond, Kyle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11034 Check Borys, Evan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11035 Check Bosa, lan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11036 Check Bosacoma IV, Juan Carlos 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11037 Check Bosacoma, Eleanor 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11038 Check Boulter, Vanessa 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11039 Check Boundroukas, George 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11040 Check Brandner, Scott 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11041 Check Brewe, Jasmine 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11042 Check Britton, Jacob 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11043 Check Brown, Eleanor (Ella) 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11044 Check Bruno, Gianna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11045 Check Bryer, Emma 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11046 Check Buchanan, Rachel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11047 Check Buckingham, Maricela 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11048 Check Bukhman, Elena 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11049 Check Burda, Mathew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11050 Check Burke, Andrew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11051 Check Burke, Kyle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11052 Check Burlak, Maya 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11053 Check Burnham, Abigail 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11054 Check Burnstein, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11055 Check Busch, Logan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11056 Check Butler Bantz, Olivia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11057 Check Callahan, Nora 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11058 Check Cameranesi, Carolyn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11059 Check Canalia, Giovanni 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11060 Check Canalia, Peter 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11061 Check Caparos, Yianny 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11062 Check Cardosi Kiper Design Group, Inc. 5,800.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
21003 GBS Signage Project - Web-Based Sign Insert Generator 01/26/2021 5,800.00

10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 5,800.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11063 Check Cariaga, Akira 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11064 Check Carl, Alexandra 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11065 Check Carlson, Courtney 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11066 Check Carpenter, Claudia 73.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Interpreting - Jan Special Education - Interpretation Services 1/11/21 01/15/2021 73.41
2021

10 E 100 1220 3190 10 001320 73.41
Administraton | Developmental Learning
Skills
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11067 Check Carreon, Chloe 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11068 Check Carsello, Brecken 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11069 Check Carsello, Jackson 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11070 Check Carter, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11071 Check Cassin, Gianna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11072 Check Castaneda-Rodriguez, Sebastian 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11073 Check Cavallari, Tyler 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11074 Check Chalem, Emily 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11075 Check Chandiles, Matthew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11076 Check Chang, Lily 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11077 Check Chavanu, Olivia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11078 Check Chern, Arielle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11079 Check Chern, Jane 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11080 Check Chesney, Isabelle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11081 Check Cheung, Hannah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11082 Check Chiarieri, Bella 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11083 Check Chiarieri, Keenan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11084 Check Chicago Tribune LLC 2,016.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
029913170000 Legal Notices - 2021 Tax Levy & 2019/20 Annual Statement 12/31/2020 2,016.00
of Affairs
10 E 100 2510 3510 10 002510 2,016.00
Administraton | Business Services
02/09/2021 11085 Check Chigas, Olivia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11086 Check Chisholm, Ryan 34.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 34.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 34.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11087 Check Cho, Hyungwoo 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11088 Check Cho, Isaac 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11089 Check Christos, Peter 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
224357 Parent Refund - GBN Parking - First Semester 01/26/2021 79.00

20 R 200 1721 0000 00 000000 79.00
Glenbrook North High School | Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/09/2021 11090 Check Chu, Jonathan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11091 Check Ciss, Ashley 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11092 Check Ciss, Lindsey 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11093 Check Citywide CPR Inc 230.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
INV-2088 GBN - CPR Certification for Coaches 01/25/2021 230.00

10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 230.00

Glenbrook North High School | Principal's Office

02/09/2021 11094 Check Clark, Brady 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11095 Check Clark, Grace 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11096 Check Clark, Henry 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11097 Check Clark, Lucie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11098 Check Clarke, Quinn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11099 Check Clemons, Eliza 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

02/09/2021 11100 Check Cochran, Travis 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
01312021 GBS Debate - Judging Services - Evanston Tournament 01/29/2021 450.00

1/29/21 - 1/31/21
10 E 300 1520 3105 30 005820 450.00
Glenbrook South High School | Debate

02/09/2021 11101 Check Cohen, Adin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11102 Check Cohen, Alexis 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11103 Check Cohen, Daniel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

34 of 262

2/3/2021 10:45:40 AM




AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11104 Check Cohen, Jayden 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11105 Check Cohen, Jeremy 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11106 Check Cohen, Lily 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11107 Check Cohen, Melanie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11108 Check Cohen, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

35 of 262

2/3/2021 10:45:40 AM




AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

02/09/2021 11109 Check Cohen, Sasha 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11110 Check Cohen, Sydney 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
PD012521 GBN Debate - Judging Services - Peninsula Tournament 01/23/2021 450.00

1/23/21 - 1/25/21
10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005820 450.00
Glenbrook North High School | Debate

02/09/2021 11111 Check Cole, Charles (Gabriel) 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11112 Check Cole, Jamie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11113 Check Cole, Madeline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11114 Check Cole, Madeline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11115 Check Collaku, Alexander 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11116 Check Conlon IV, Joseph 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11117 Check Coons, Mitchell 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

37 of 262

2/3/2021 10:45:40 AM




AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11118 Check Cooper, Caroline J 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11119 Check Cooper, Danielle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11120 Check Copeland, Avery 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11121 Check Copetas, John 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11122 Check Corrie LLC 5,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
01292021-002 GBN Professional Services - Equity Audit January 2020 & 01/29/2021 5,000.00
February 2021
10 E 200 2210 3120 20 002210 5,000.00

Glenbrook North High School | Improvement Of Instruction

02/09/2021 11123 Check Costigan, Padraig 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11124 Check Coughlin, Matthew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11125 Check Coughlin, Sean 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11126 Check Coyle, Vittoria 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11127 Check Crawford, Bradley 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11128 Check Crawford, Caroline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11129 Check Creekside Printing 1,776.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2092 Business Services - Printing Services for Popular Annual 01/07/2021 1,776.02
Financial Report (PAFR) Booklets (500)
10 E 100 2510 3600 10 002510 1,776.02
Administraton | Business Services
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11130 Check Cripps, Elizabeth 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11131 Check Crockford, Abaigeal 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11132 Check Cronin, Natalie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11133 Check Crosby, Jackson 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11134 Check Crystal Lake Central High School 215.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2/20/21 GBS Athletics - Entry Fees - Cheerleading 2/2/21 02/02/2021 215.00

10 E 300 1510 6500 30 005318 215.00

Glenbrook South High School | Cheerleading
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

02/09/2021 11135 Check Cullum, Grace 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11136 Check Cytrynbaum, Solomon 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
12312020 Consultation Services for November 2020 & December 12/31/2020 400.00

2020
10 E 200 1212 3120 20 001312 400.00
Glenbrook North High School | Social/Emotional Program

02/09/2021 11137 Check Czerwin, Erik M 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2021Cz010 GBN Chess - Conference Tournament Support 1/23/21 & 01/23/2021 500.00

Additional Support for 2020/21 Season
99 L 200 4934 0000 20 945000 500.00
Glenbrook North High School | North Suburban Chess
League

02/09/2021 11138 Check Dahlke, Caroline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11139 Check Davidson, Parker 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11140 Check Davidson, Payton 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11141 Check Davidson, Pierce 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11142 Check Davidson, Preston 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11143 Check Davis, Corinne 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11144 Check Dawood, Shiza 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11145 Check Dawson, Madeline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11146 Check Debes, Holland 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11147 Check Delaney, Brendan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11148 Check Delaney, Griffin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11149 Check Delis, Zoe 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11150 Check DeMarzo, Brigette 170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
0322 GBN Speech - Competition Preparation Services for GBN-  01/29/2021 170.00
Hosted Tournament 1/30/21
10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 170.00
Glenbrook North High School | Forensics
02/09/2021 11151 Check Demco Inc 196.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
6891300 Library Supplies - Paper Tape & Book Covers 01/07/2021 196.88
10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 196.88
Glenbrook North High School | Library Services
02/09/2021 11152 Check Demling, Jillian 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11153 Check DeNardis, Dillon 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11154 Check DeNardis, Dominic 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11155 Check Denenberg, Sarah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11156 Check Denk, Lillian 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11157 Check Denk, Sarah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

02/09/2021 11158 Check des Groseilliers, Crosby 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11159 Check Desert Springs Water Company Inc 270.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
148 GBN Social Studies - Water Cooler Rental Services 12/1/20 11/30/2020 90.00

- 2/28/21
10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001060 90.00
Glenbrook North High School | Social Studies
151 GBS World Languages - Water Cooler Rental Services 11/30/2020 90.00
12/1/20 - 2/28/21
10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 90.00
Glenbrook South High School | World Language
152 GBS Science - Water Cooler Rental Services 12/1/20 - 11/30/2020 90.00
2/28/21
10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001055 90.00
Glenbrook South High School | Science

02/09/2021 11160 Check DesRoberts, Gabrielle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

47 of 262

2/3/2021 10:45:40 AM




AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11161 Check Desserich, Leah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11162 Check Determann, Elizabeth (Libby) 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11163 Check Di lorio, Alyssa 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
226807 Parent Refund - AP Exam 01/28/2021 95.00

10 R 300 1720 0000 00 002230 95.00

Glenbrook South High School | Assessment & Testing

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11164 Check Diaz, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11165 Check Diaz, Sam 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11166 Check Diehl, Grace 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11167 Check Direct Fitness Solutions 35,234.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
00033807 GBS - Weight Room Flooring - 50% Deposit 01/21/2021 35,234.44
20 E 300 2530 5215 30 009830 35,234.44
Glenbrook South High School | Special Building Projects
02/09/2021 11168 Check Distributive Education Clubs of lllinois 3,490.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
01282021a DECA IMFE & Chapter Dues 2020/21 01/15/2021 40.00
10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 40.00
Glenbrook North High School | DECA
21123118 Registration for Illinois DECA Virtual Career Development 01/21/2021 3,450.00
Conference 2020/21 - 43 Students & 3 Advisors
10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 3,450.00
Glenbrook North High School | DECA
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11169 Check Doetsch, Wolfgang 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11170 Check Doffin, Brock 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11171 Check Doherty, Fiona 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11172 Check Dolins, Matthew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11173 Check Dominguez, Boden 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11174 Check Dominguez, Melina 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 10.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 10.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11175 Check Donev, Natasha 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11176 Check D'Orazi, Nico 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11177 Check Doughty, Grace Elizabeth 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11178 Check Downing, John 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11179 Check Downing, Patrick 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11180 Check Dubinsky, Lucas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11181 Check Dudy, Elise 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11182 Check Dumanis, Eli 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11183 Check Duncan, Elizabeth 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11184 Check Duncan, Natalie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11185 Check Dunn, Rohan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11186 Check Dupor, Draza 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11187 Check Dupor, Sava 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11188 Check Durst, Connor 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11189 Check Durst, Mason 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11190 Check Dynia, Nathan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11191 Check Ebhomielen, Nathan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11192 Check Edsey, Colin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11193 Check Ehlinger, William 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11194 Check Ehrhardt, Addison 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11195 Check Ehrhardt, Landon 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11196 Check Ekstein, Deena 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11197 Check Electronic Imaging Materials Inc 1,482.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
1044405 District PPE Supplies - Labels for Student Saliva Test Kits 01/20/2021 1,482.82

20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 1,482.82
Administraton | Custodial Services

02/09/2021 11198 Check Elko, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11199 Check Elliott, Jordan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11200 Check Ellis, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11201 Check Erickson, Molly 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11202 Check Erickson, Sarah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11203 Check Erwin, Emma 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11204 Check Eshoo, Emma 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11205 Check Eshoo, Rachel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11206 Check Ethen, Caitlyn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11207 Check Ethen, Gabriella 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11208 Check Evans, Aidan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11209 Check Evans, Kaitlyn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11210 Check Fadlovich, Kristie S 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
gbn judge 1-30-21 GBS Speech - Judging Services - GBN Tournament 1/30/21 01/30/2021 90.00

10 E 300 1520 3105 30 005835 90.00

Glenbrook South High School | Forensics

02/09/2021 11211 Check Fahrney, Luke 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11212 Check Falcon, Jaden 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11213 Check Falk, Brooke 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11214 Check Family Service Center 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
1577 Single Session Consultations for December 2020 01/18/2021 225.00
10 E 100 2121 3120 10 002120 225.00
Administraton | Guidance Services
02/09/2021 11215 Check Farnham, Sophie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11216 Check Farrell, Thomas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11217 Check Fedrigon, Kathryn 595.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
3 GBN Orchesis - Guest Choreography Services 1/21/21 01/21/2021 595.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 595.00
Glenbrook North High School | Orchesis
02/09/2021 11218 Check Fehr, John 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11219 Check Feld, Mira 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11220 Check Fields, Dylan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11221 Check Fitzgerald Lighting and Maintenance Co. Inc. 4,937.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
35061 GBN - Exterior Security Lighting Repair 01/18/2021 4,937.16

20 E 200 2544 3272 20 009050 4,937.16

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance

02/09/2021 11222 Check Fitzharris, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11223 Check Flentye, Kaley 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11224 Check Flentye, Megan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11225 Check Flentye, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11226 Check Fliegel, Emma 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11227 Check Fliegel, Jordan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11228 Check Fliegel, Lainie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11229 Check Fluegge, Danielle K 71.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

01202021a Employee Reimbursement - Plastic Cups 01/10/2021 71.88
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 71.88

Glenbrook North High School | Student Association

02/09/2021 11230 Check Foster, Hannah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11231 Check Foster, William 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11232 Check Frank, Gabriel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11233 Check Freebairn, Isabella 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

62 of 262 2/3/2021 10:45:40 AM




AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11234 Check Freedman, Olivia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11235 Check Freid, Jasmine 22.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 22.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 22.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11236 Check Freidinger, Benjamin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11237 Check Frese, Jaden 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11238 Check Frick, Violet 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11239 Check Fridman, Joshua 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11240 Check Friduss, Ethan 9.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 9.50

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 9.50
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11241 Check Friedman, Danielle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11242 Check Fulling, Davis 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11243 Check Furby, Catherine 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11244 Check Gaffney, Jack 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11245 Check Galat IV, Paul 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11246 Check Gallenbeck, Logan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11247 Check Gallinson, Madeline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11248 Check Garcia, Lissette 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11249 Check Garibashvily, Anna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11250 Check Garner, Abigail 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11251 Check Garrett, Landon 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11252 Check Garvey, Georgia 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 10.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 10.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11253 Check Garvey, Margaret 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 10.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 10.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11254 Check Garvey, Matthew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11255 Check Gass, Charles 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11256 Check Gass, Thomas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11257 Check Gaty, Tyler 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11258 Check Gebicz, Anna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11259 Check Geffen, Nathan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11260 Check Gerentes, Eleni 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11261 Check Gertner, Grace 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11262 Check Giambrone, Alex 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11263 Check Giambrone, Kevin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11264 Check Giannini, Hayden 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11265 Check Giannoulias, Owen 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11266 Check Gibbs, Paul B 1,080.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
TuitionFa19Sp20 Employee Reimbursement - Tuition Fall 2019 & Spring 2020 01/27/2021 1,080.00

10 E 100 2210 2302 10 002210 1,080.00
Administraton | Improvement Of Instruction

02/09/2021 11267 Check Gichner, Danielle 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11268 Check Gichner, David 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11269 Check Gilchrist, Holly 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11270 Check Gillis, Owen 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11271 Check Gisiner, Samuel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11272 Check Gisiner, Sofia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11273 Check Glass, Julia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11274 Check Glaubinger, Maxwell 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11275 Check Glowacki, Michael 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11276 Check Gochis, Paige 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11277 Check Goldberg, Colin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11278 Check Goldberg, Madeline 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11279 Check Golden, Evanthia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11280 Check Golden, Naomi 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11281 Check Goldin, Dylan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11282 Check Goldman, Jocelyn 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11283 Check Goldstein, Sophie 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

02/09/2021 11284 Check Goldstein, Zachary 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11285 Check Gombodorj, Ariunzaya 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Interpretation - Jan Special Education - Interpretation Services for Incoming 01/13/2021 120.00
2021 Freshmen Parent Night 1/12/21

10 E 100 1220 3190 10 001320 120.00
Administraton | Developmental Learning
Skills

02/09/2021 11286 Check Gomez, Allison 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11287 Check Gomez, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11288 Check Gonzalez, Benjamin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11289 Check Gonzalez, Chloe 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11290 Check Goodman, Stephen Edmond 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
01/13/2021-sg Employee Reimbursement - Registration for CSTA Annual  01/13/2021 89.00
Conference - Virtual 7/14/21 - 7/16/21
10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 89.00
Glenbrook North High School | Mathematics
02/09/2021 11291 Check Gordon Food Service Inc 299.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
207475361 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Foods 01/20/2021 186.20
10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 186.20
Glenbrook South High School | Family/Consumer Science
207567365 GBS CTE - Groceries for Foods - Sugar, Salt, & Flour 01/25/2021 113.78
10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 113.78
Glenbrook South High School |  Family/Consumer Science
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11292 Check Gordon, Allison 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11293 Check Gordon, Anna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11294 Check Gordon, Brandon 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11295 Check Gordon, Hailey 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11296 Check Gordon, Ryan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11297 Check Gordon, Sarah 22.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 22.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 22.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11298 Check Gottfred, Charles 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11299 Check Gottlieb, Emily 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11300 Check Grad, Ethan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11301 Check Graf, Joseph 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11302 Check Greenberg, Jonah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11303 Check Greenberg, Mia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11304 Check Gregerman, Samantha 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11305 Check Grief, Alexa 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11306 Check Griffith, Gabriel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11307 Check Grinko, Dylan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11308 Check Groose, Nicole 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11309 Check Grove, John 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11310 Check Guest, Anna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11311 Check Guest, Tacy 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11312 Check Gundrum, Nikolas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11313 Check Gupta, Anya 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11314 Check Gupta, Shaylan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11315 Check Gutierrez, Chloe 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11316 Check Gyuk, Sophia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11317 Check Hahn, Megan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11318 Check Hai, Noah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11319 Check Hall, Sydney 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11320 Check Hamburg, Adam 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11321 Check Hammersley, Jessica 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11322 Check Han, Erin 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
217063 Parent Refund - AP Exam 01/28/2021 95.00
10 R 300 1720 0000 00 002230 95.00
Glenbrook South High School | Assessment & Testing
02/09/2021 11323 Check Hanson, Connor 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11324 Check Harkavy, Ari 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
224082 Parent Refund - GBN Parking - First Semester 01/26/2021 79.00
20 R 200 1721 0000 00 000000 79.00
Glenbrook North High School | Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/09/2021 11325 Check Harman, Emma 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11326 Check Harris, Joseph 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11327 Check Harris, Madeleine E 330.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
010921 GBN Speech - Judging Services - Grant Community HS 01/09/2021 120.00
Varsity Tournament 1/9/21
10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005835 120.00
Glenbrook North High School | Forensics
011621 GBN Speech - Judging Services - Rolling Meadows HS 01/16/2021 120.00
Varsity Tournament 1/16/21
10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005835 120.00
Glenbrook North High School | Forensics
012321 GBN Speech - Judging Services - Downers Grove South HS 01/23/2021 90.00
Varsity Tournament 1/23/21
10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005835 90.00
Glenbrook North High School | Forensics
02/09/2021 11328 Check Harris, Rachel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11329 Check Harris, Teighan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11330 Check Hart, Kate 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11331 Check Hart, Sarah 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11332 Check Hastings, Grace 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11333 Check Hastings, Patrik 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11334 Check Hathcock, Bailey 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11335 Check Hathcock, Nicholas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11336 Check Hay, Audrey 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11337 Check Hay, Kevin 320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
213280 Parent Refund - AP Exam 01/22/2021 285.00
10 R 300 1720 0000 00 002230 285.00
Glenbrook South High School | Assessment & Testing
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11338 Check Hayden, Elisabeth 4.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
224037 Parent Refund - GBN Parking - First Semester 01/26/2021 4.00
20 R 200 1721 0000 00 000000 4.00

Glenbrook North High School | Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11339 Check Healy, Luke 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11340 Check Hechtman, Emmitt 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11341 Check Hechtman, Owen 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11342 Check Heiman, Ethan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11343 Check Henricksen, Eleanor 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
224159 Parent Refund - GBN Parking - First Semester 01/27/2021 79.00

20 R 200 1721 0000 00 000000 79.00

Glenbrook North High School | Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11344 Check Henrikson, Kelly 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11345 Check Henrikson, Thomas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11346 Check Henry, Lucas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11347 Check Henschel, Ryan 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
224401 Parent Refund - GBN Parking - First Semester 01/26/2021 79.00

20 R 200 1721 0000 00 000000 79.00
Glenbrook North High School | Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/09/2021 11348 Check Hensing, Kathleen 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11349 Check Herbolsheimer, Colin 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11350 Check Herbst, Maximilian 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11351 Check Herbst, Patrick 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11352 Check Herr, Henry 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11353 Check Heublein, Molly 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11354 Check Hibbard, Lucas 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11355 Check Hibner, William 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11356 Check Higgins, William 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11357 Check Hill, Alaina 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11358 Check Hill, Wesley 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11359 Check Hiller, Josef 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11360 Check Hiltebrand, Brian 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11361 Check Hiltebrand, James 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11362 Check Hirsch, Emma 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11363 Check Hjelmgren, Alyssa 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11364 Check Hoffman, Madeleine 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11365 Check Hoker, Katrina 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11366 Check Hollenberg, Felicia 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11367 Check Holton, Decker 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11368 Check Home Depot Pro 745.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
594794836 4" Fluorescent Bulbs 01/14/2021 745.00

20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 745.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Building Maintenance
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11369 Check Hood, Daniel 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11370 Check Hood, Kelly 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11371 Check Hooten, Joss 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11372 Check Horowitz, Avital 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00
Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11373 Check Horwitch, Jenna 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11374 Check Houk, Isabella 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11375 Check Hudson, Charlotte 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11376 Check Hugo, Andrew 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11377 Check Huntley High School 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2/27/21 GBS Athletics - Entry Fees - Cheerleading 2/27/21 02/27/2021 200.00

10 E 300 1510 6500 30 005318 200.00

Glenbrook South High School | Cheerleading

02/09/2021 11378 Check Hupe, Elizabeth 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11379 Check Hupe, Katherine 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11380 Check Hurley, Ellen 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11381 Check Hussey, Madeline 485.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
236206 Parent Refund - Bus Pass 2020/21 Individual 01/29/2021 450.00
40 R 100 1411 0000 00 002550 450.00
Administraton | Transportation
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets
02/09/2021 11382 Check Hussey, Shae 260.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
236207 Parent Refund - Bus Pass 2020/21 Sibling - Full 01/29/2021 225.00
40 R 100 1411 0000 00 002550 225.00

Administraton | Transportation
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
02/09/2021 11382 Check Hussey, Shae 260.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11383 Check Hutchings, Henry 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11384 Check Hutchinson, Daisy-May 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11385 Check Hwang, Alexander 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11386 Check Ignelzi, Chase 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11387 Check Igwe, Janice 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBS Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 35.00

Glenbrook South High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11388 Check IHSA/IL High School Association 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
411215 GBN Debate - Entry Fees - IHSA Varsity State Tournament  01/22/2021 200.00

3/11/21 - 3/13/21
10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005820 200.00

Glenbrook North High School | Debate

02/09/2021 11389 Check llagan, Aidan 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Activity Pass 2020/21 Parent Refund - GBN Student Activity Pass 2020/21 01/30/2021 35.00

99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900010 35.00

Glenbrook North High School | Activity Tickets

02/09/2021 11390 Check lllinois State Police 169.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
IL016225S Nov 2020 Human Resources - Pre-Employment Background Checks  11/30/2020 169.50

for November 2020
10 E 100 2640 3159 10 002640 169.50
Administraton /| Human Resources
Department
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-02/09/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-02-09 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
02/09/2021 11391 Check INCCRRA 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2826 GBN Early Childhood Education - Level 1 Electronic Student 01/26/2021 300.00
Manuals
10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 300.00
